RESULTADOS 22 RONDA
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11/03/16
12/03/16
19/03/16
02/04/16
02/04/16
05/04/16
28/03/16
28/03/16
02/04/16
11/03/16
29/03/16
01/04/16
10/03/16
29/03/16
05/04/16
12/03/16
17/03/16
20/03/16
12/03/16
28/03/16
28/03/16
12/03/16
02/04/16
03/04/16
12/03/16
16/03/16
31/03/16
17/03/16
29/03/16
07/04/16
09/03/16
30/03/16
06/04/16

GUILLERMO PRIETO GONZALEZ
OSCAR FUENTES DE ARRIBA
GUILLERMO PRIETO GONZALEZ
PEDRO JAVIER REDONDO MARTIN
GUILLERMO PRIETO GONZALEZ
PEDRO JAVIER REDONDO MARTIN
GASPAR FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ
GASPAR FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ
MIGUEL ANGEL FERNANDEZ
RAMON VICENTE SANCHEZ
ANTONIO SANCHEZ JIMENEZ
ANTONIO SANCHEZ JIMENEZ
DANIEL NIETO EGUILUZ
DANIEL NIETO EGUILUZ
RAMON RODRIGUEZ REINOSO
SEBASTIAN DE PRADA GATO
SILVIO RAGOZZINO
SEBASTIAN DE PRADA GATO
BRAULIO GARCIA VIDAL
BRAULIO GARCIA VIDAL
FCO JAVIER CRIADO MARTIN
PILAR MARTINEZ FLORIDO
PEDRO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
PEDRO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
MERCEDES MONEO
JAVIER HERNANDEZ
MERCEDES MONEO
ESTRELLA ABARQUERO ESPINA
PALOMA ABARQUERO ESPINA
ESTRELLA ABARQUERO ESPINA
ALVARO ORTIZ
ALVARO ORTIZ
MANUEL SANCHEZ AGUILAR

PEDRO JAVIER REDONDO MARTIN
JAVIER GONZALEZ MATEOS
JAVIER GONZALEZ MATEOS
JAVIER GONZALEZ MATEOS
OSCAR FUENTES DE ARRIBA
OSCAR FUENTES DE ARRIBA
MIGUEL ANGEL FERNANDEZ
ANGEL FUENTES RHOVALMI
ANGEL FUENTES RHOVALMI
ALVARO HERNANDEZ OJEDA
ALVARO HERNANDEZ OJEDA

RAMON VICENTE SANCHEZ
PABLO CEBALLOS ROA
RAMON RODRIGUEZ REINOSO
PABLO CEBALLOS ROA
TOMAS FERNANDEZ ESTEBAN
TOMAS FERNANDEZ ESTEBAN
SILVIO RAGOZZINO
JESUS COLLADO OLINERO
FCO JAVIER CRIADO MARTIN
JESUS COLLADO OLINERO
ALBERTO BENITO DE TAPIA
PILAR MARTINEZ FLORIDO
ALBERTO BENITO DE TAPIA
JAVIER HERNANDEZ
ENCARNA GARCIA ALVAREZ
ENCARNA GARCIA ALVAREZ
PALOMA ABARQUERO ESPINA
LUIS CORREDERA
LUIS CORREDERA
SONIA GARCIA COTOBAL
MANUEL SANCHEZ AGUILAR
SONIA GARCIA COTOBAL
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0/6
0/6
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0/6
2/6
6/3
6/3
2/6
4/6
4/6
5/7
7/5
715
6/3
6/4
6/0
0/6
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3/6
1/6
1/6
6/0
6/2
6/3
0/6
2/6
6/4
1/6
6/2

6/3
6/1
3/6
4/6
0/6
0/6
0/6
0/6
2/6
6/4
6/1
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6/1
715
6/4
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6/2
7/5
3/6
6/0
0/6
6/1
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6/2
2/6
6/1
6/4
6/3
2/6
2/6
4/6
1/6
715

716

6/7

3/6
6/1
716
6/7
7/6
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